• High Intensity LED Beacon
• Adjustable Sound Level to maximum
of 105dB
• Totally Wire Free
• Entirely Self Contained
• 14 Tones Selectable From Control
Panel
• Up to 7 Year Battery Life

- Electronics Single Circuit Board
Surface Mount Technology
ORDER CODES
EDA-A230 Millennium Radio Electronic
Sounder with Beacon (White)
EDA-A231 As above with Call-point Input
EDA-A232 As A230 with External Antenna
EDA-A235 Millennium Radio Electronic
Sounder with Beacon (Red)
EDA-A236 As above with Call-point Input
EDA-A237 As A235 with External Antenna
EDA-A2030 Zerio Radio Electronic Sounder with
Beacon (White)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Conforms to appropriate sections of BS5839 and EN54
Powered by two independent lithium cells